

Requested by Senator ROBLAN

**PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO
SENATE BILL 287**

- 1 On page 1 of the printed bill, after line 9, insert:
2 “(b) ‘Brewer’ means a person who makes malt beverages.”.
3 In line 10, delete “(b)” and insert “(c)”.
4 In line 13, delete “(c)” and insert “(d)”.
5 In line 14, delete “(d)” and insert “(e)”.
6 In line 15, delete “(e)” and insert “(f)”.
7 In line 23, delete “25” and insert “10”.
8 In line 24, delete “25” and insert “10”.
9 In line 25, delete “25” and insert “10”.
10 In line 27, delete “25” and insert “10”.

11
